Troj an@ Tracker

_ Thursday, January 23
January 19-25, 2025 7:55 Homerooms
Sunday, January 19 8:00-8:55 Mass
FFA Ski Trip 8:58-9:33 Period 1
9:36-10:11 Period 2
10:14-10:50 Period 3
Monday, January 20 10:53-11::29 Period 4
oth BBB @ Norfolk High, 5:45 pm Sth-8th Periods Normal

JH GWR @ O’Neill, 4 pm; dismissal 1:00 pm (Allison Freeman, Brooklyn Kuchta)

HS GWR @ Battle Creek, 11:00 am; leave at 7:30 am
Robotics, 4:30 pm
JH Speech, 3:45 pm

Tuesday, January 21
G/B BB vs. O’Neill St. Mary’s 4:30 pm;
TT: R. Weier; Concessions: R. Mainquist
Parent’s Night for Dance Team
Penance services during Theology classes
Bowling, home 6 pm

Wednesday, January 22

Coming Events

: JH G/B BB @ LCC, 3 pm; Robotics 4:30; JH Speech 3:45;
9th BBB @ O'Neill 5 pm; Honor Band in Kearney

Tuesday, January 28: GIBE BE vs. Ponca, 4:45; G/B WR (@ Wakefiald, 6 pm;
Parents Night for G/E BB; Runza Night

Wednesday, January 29: FFA State/Interview/Proficiency Review

Thursday, January 30: JH G/B BB vs. Tri Co, 3 pm; Bowling (@ Pender, 5:30 pm;
G/B BB @ Plainview, 4:30 pm;

Friday, January 31: JH GWR @ Wayne, 10 am; Mass @ Bow Valley 1:30

FFA Livestock Judging (Ava N., Claire R., Matthew L., Breah S., Quinn H., Jayden L., Gus L. Calley S.,

Thursday, January 23

oth BBB/JH BBB vs. Norfolk Catholic, 6:15 pm; TT: R. Mainquist

G/B WR @ Neligh, 1 pm; dismissal 9:10 am
Robotics 4:30 pm
Mass, 8am

Friday, January 24
G/B BB @ Wayne, 4:30 pm; dismissal 2:15 pm
Spirit Day

Saturday, January 25
JH BBB Trn. @ Wayne, 9 am
Speech @ Boone
G/B BB @ GACC, 3 pm
G/B Conf. WR @ Boone
oth BBB @ Laurel, 9 am
WSC Honor Band

CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK SCHEDULE
Sunday, January 26; EastWest Breakfast

Monday, January 27: Dress: Uniforms - can change before VB games; B:00 Mass
schedule; 8:15-8:45 CCHS Rosary at Holy Trinity; 9:15 C Club to HT for

Reading/Activities; 1:00 Omaha Street Percussion at MWAC: 2:00-3:25 Games in
MWAC

: Drass: Casual; 8:00 Mass schedule; 8:00-8:50 Breakfast in
Homarooms; 1:00-3:15 Activities and Games in Holy Trinity; 3:15 Cleanup;

Wednesday, January 29: Dress: Casual; No classes - Drop Zone in Sioux City
Thuraday, January 30: Dress Up; Classes to follow: 8-7-6-5; 11:30 dressup dinner

Eriday, January 31: Dress: Uniforms; Classes normal periods 1-5; Mass at Bow
Valley 1:30; Return to 8th period if need to




